KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

UG CLINICAL CLASS, 17-01-2020 To 01-02-2020

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

BATCH :-2016-17 (6 th TERM-D)

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPICS® TEACHERS PGS
1 17-01-2020 | Friday Primary and Dr. Ashwini Dr. Anjali
Secondary skin
lesions
2 18-01-2020 | Saturday Secondary lesions Dr. Sachin Dr.Priyanka
3 20-01-2020 | Monday Tinea Dr. Badrinath Dr. Amulya
4 21-01-2020 | Tuesday LSC Dr. Nagaraj Dr. Gnana
prabha
5 23-01-2020 | Thursday Acne & Alopecia Dr. Ashwini Dr. Amulya
6 25-01-2020 | Saturday Atopic dermatitis Dr. Sachin Dr. Priyanka
7 27/01/2020 | Monday Viral infection Dr. Nagaraj Dr. Amulya
8 ' 28/01/2020 | Tuesday Vitiligo vulgaris Dr. Sachin Dr. Aiswarya
9 29/01/2020 | Wednesday Lichen planus Dr. Mallikarjun | Dr. Rehna
10 30/01/2020 | Thursday Scabies Dr. Ashwini Dr. Gnana
; prabha
14. 3 31/01/2020 | Friday Psoriasis vulgaris Dr. Ashwini Dr. Gnana
| prabha
12 1 01/02/2020 | Saturday Leprosy Dr. Sachin Dr. Anjali
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